
Ihre Ansprechpartner im Hilton Vienna:

Rico de Schepper                                          General Manager
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12001 Hilton Hotels Vienna
e-mail: rico.deschepper@hilton.com

Claus Steiner Hotelmanager
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12002 Hilton Vienna
e-mail: claus.steiner@hilton.com

Edith Geurtsen Director of Business Development
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12300 Hilton Hotels Vienna
e-mail: edith.geurtsen@hilton.com

Brigitte Gruber Director of Sales
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12301 Hilton Hotels Vienna
e-mail: brigitte.gruber@hilton.com

Claudia Wittmann Marketing & Public Relations Manager
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12003 Hilton Hotels Vienna
e-mail: claudia.wittmann@hilton.com

Robert Wagner Director of Convention & Events
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12302 Hilton Vienna
e-mail: robert.wagner@hilton.com

Christian Haller                                            Chef de Cuisine
Tel.: +43-1-71700-12110 Hilton Vienna
e-mail: christian.haller@hilton.com

Reservierungen: Hilton Vienna, Am Stadtpark, 1030 Wien
Tel.: +43-1-71700-10000
Fax.: +43-1-71700-11000
e-mail: reservation.vienna@hilton.com




